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Men / 9 / 13-14
Session: 3D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erik Engelke109
ATBGA

13.000 12.500 12.50013.700 12.00013.700 77.400
2 2T 1 3T 1 1T 1 

1 

Jalen Peterson176
Apollo Gymnastics

13.300 11.600 12.50011.100 11.40013.200 73.100
1 6T 6 3T 2 3 2 

2 

Andrew Piekutowski206
ASAP

12.300 11.500 12.40011.900 11.10011.800 71.000
5T 8 2 5T 9T 4 3 

3 

Teddy Reinhard444
Parkette's

11.400 11.600 12.60011.600 10.50013.100 70.800
12 6T 3 2 3 8 4 

4 

Chase Clingman145
APEX

12.200 12.700 12.40010.200 12.00011.000 70.500
7T 1 12T 5T 14 1T 5 

5 

Adam Flanzenbaum110
ATBGA

12.100 12.500 11.20011.300 10.30012.000 69.400
9 2T 4 10T 7 9 6 

6 

Aidan Fleming111
ATBGA

12.300 10.400 11.40010.900 11.00012.300 68.300
5T 12 8 9 6 5 7 

7 

Matthew Rosendahl478
Rebounders

12.200 11.300 12.10010.800 10.20011.500 68.100
7T 9 9 7T 11T 10 8 

8 

Sam Stringer439
Parkette's

11.200 11.900 11.10010.400 10.10012.600 67.300
13 5 10T 13T 4 11T 9 

9 

Sebastian Rutz479
Rebounders

12.400 10.700 11.20011.000 10.60011.100 67.000
4 11 7 10T 13 7 10 

10 

Cameron Hogge112
ATBGA

9.700 11.000 11.10011.200 10.90012.500 66.400
14 10 5 13T 5 6 11 

11 

Owen Lawler474
Rebounders

11.800 12.300 11.20010.200 8.80011.500 65.800
10 4 12T 10T 11T 13 12 

12 

Xavier Howard525
Youth SPT

11.600 8.600 12.10010.400 10.10011.900 64.700
11 13 10T 7T 8 11T 13 

13 

Hunter Burke158
Apollo Gymnastics

12.500 0.000 13.8000.000 0.00011.800 38.100
3 14 14 1 9T 14 14 

14 
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